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Nr Name

1 Aulbach
2 Badstieber
3 Barnickel
4 Bauerlein
5 Bayer
6 Bayer
7 Beckstein
8 Berthold
9 Betzold
10 Bezold
11 Blinzler
12 Bordin
13 Boysen
14 Braunlein
15 Buttner
16 Diehm
17 Dotterweich
18 Dotterweich
19 Dr. Friedel
20 Drechsel
21 Ebert
22 Eck
23 Fankhanel
24 Fiedler
25 Finsel
26 Freitag
27 GanfBy
28 Goller
29 Gotz
30 Grebner
31 Greiner
32 Grimm
33 GroAmann
34 Hartl
35 Heim
36 Held
37 Helmreich
38 Helmreich
39 Herbst
40 Hetz
41 Hilbich
42 Hofmann
43 Hofmann
44 Hammer
45 Janus
46 Kailer
47 Kalb
48 Karrer

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Vorname Verein

Manuela TV Goldbach

Tanja TV Goldbach

Dieter TS Lichtenfels

Uwe TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Stephan SC Mengersgereuth-Hammern
Johann SC Mengersgereuth-Hammern
Ewald SGB Stadtsteinach
Otmar Skiverein Weismain

Roy

Ingo

Andreas

Verena LG Veitenstein

Peter TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Philip LG Erlangen

Werner

Uwe TV Goldbach

Werner TSV Schellitz

Marina TSV Schellitz

Heiko RSV Wollbach

Marius TV 1848 Coburg

Nicole TV Goldbach

Katja LG Veitenstein

Werner LG Vogtland

Jorg LG Erlangen

Alexander TS Lichtenfels

Werner TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Lothar DJK Salz

Bjorn AC Lichtenfels

Glnter TC Neundorf

Heinrich Skiverein Weismain
Lothar Team Brose Coburg
Werner VB Grin-Weil} Fehrenbach
Bernd

Anke TV 1848 Coburg

Sven Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Markus TSV Windeck Burgebrach
Mirco TSV Schelilitz

Robin TSV Schellitz

Ulrich TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Isolde

Andreas

Peter Fischer Burgkunstadt
Thomas TSV Burkersdorf
Bernhard TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Michael

Klaus-Glinter
Hubert
Edgar

Theramed Bad Staffelstein
SpVgg Germania Ebing
LG Veitenstein
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STAFFELBERG

LAUF

Jahrgang
1973
1979
1955
1981
1961
1990
1954
1957
1981
1990
1990
1984
1966
1998
1951
1963
1965
1991
1974
1996
1974
1979
1941
1962
1976
1962
1937
1982
1972
1949
1952
1955
1969
1966
1968
1975
1989
1992
1966
1966
1983
1962
1964
1962
1988
1959
1953
1964



49 Karrer Kevin

50 KieRling Mario

51 Kleibel Matthias

52 Kleibel Ursula

53 Kleibel Pia

54 Knoch Andreas

55 Koch Ralf

56 Kraemer Roland

57 Kramer Theodor

58 Krapp Edgar

59 Kratzel Jutta

60 Kremer Thomas

61 Kroll Michael

62 Kuhnlein Heiko

63 Kunz Michael

64 Landzettel Tim

65 Lauterbach  Thomas

66 Lebert Dieter

67 Lengl Norbert

68 Lieb Michelle

69 Loch Matthias

70 Maar Hubert

71 Malowitz Oliver

72 Mikk Erich

73 Mikk Martin

74 Miller Hans-Jirgen

75 Muiller Stefan

76 Miller Thorsten

77 Minch Thomas

78 Murphy Peter

79 Neske Raimund

80 Penner Viktor

81 Penner Roman

82 Peschek Rosi

83 Priher Manuela

84 Reuther Wolfgang

85 Rossler Christian

86 Rihr Stefan

87 Schafer Emil

88 Schatz Gunnar

89 Schatz Florian

90 Schlichting-Fé1iCarmen

91 Schmidt Franzi

92 Schneider Martin

93 Schneider Doris

94 Schreck Timo

95 Schricker Harald

96 Schimann Daniel

97 Schiitz Sepp

98 Senft Wolfgang

99 Skasa Stefan
100 Sollmann Volker
101 Spath Roland
102 Spath Michael
103 Speyerer Julian
104 Spielberger  Johannes

TV Zeil

LC Auensee Leipzig
SC Aising-Pang

SC Aising-Pang

SC Aising-Pang

LAV Neustadt

RVC Trieb

WSSV Suhl-Team Preh
SV Ramsthal

LG Waizendorf-Walsdorf
SGB Stadtsteinach

Sportstudio Highlight LIF
SV Steinwiesen

SGB Stadtsteinach
Sportstudio Highlight LIF
Mainleus

TV Goldbach

TS Lichtenfels

TS Lichtenfels

TSV Schellitz

LAV Neustadt

SV Schottenstein

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Wasserwacht Neustadt
TV Goldbach

SCW Obermain

SGB Stadtsteinach
Sportteam Steinbach
TSV Ménchroden

TSV Ménchroden

TV Goldbach
Sportstudio Highlight LIF

RVC Altenkunstadt

TV Goldbach

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TSV Bischofsheim

SC Kemmern

IfA Nonstop Bamberg

TV Goldbach

TV Goldbach

TV Goldbach

SGB Stadtsteinach

TSV Sonnefeld
LG Hof

LG Kreis Dachau
SpVgg Ahorn

TV 1848 Coburg
SV Schottenstein
LAV Neustadt
LG Bamberg
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1993
1946
1967
1969
2000
1965
1966
1953
1935
1948
1969
1973
1963
1973
1965
2000
1970
1960
1969
1995
1984
1968
1972
1966
1992
1955
1973
1977
1967
1970
1960
1969
1993
1957
1966
1958
1982
1971
1950
1968
1996
1978
1984
1957
1961
1972
1965
1983
1963
1943
1970
1967
1954
1964
1994
1994



105 Staab

106 Staab

107 Stocker
108 Suppe

109 SuR

110 Thomas
111 Thomas
112 Vogler

113 Wagner
114 Wasikowski
115 Weinmann
116 Werner
117 Westhduser
118 Westhauser
119 Wild

120 Winkler

121 Witzgall
122 Witzgall
123 Wolf

124 Wolf

125 Wolf

126 Zach

127 Zenk

Franz
Tina
Christa
Thomas
Erika
Frank
Christian
Sibylle
Klaus
Nadja
Christopher
Torsten
Stephan
Dennise
Roland
Dieter
Konrad
Andreas
Berthold
Werner
Dieter
Alfred
Christian

TV Goldbach

TV Goldbach

Sportstudio Higlight LIF
SGB Stadtsteinach

TV Goldbach

SV 1865 Piesau

SV 1865 Piesau

LG Bamberg

LGBSN

Postsportverein Rosenheim

TSV Neuensorg
ASC Marktrodach
ASC Marktrodach
LG Bamberg

VfB Einberg

SGB Stadtsteinach
SGB Stadtsteinach
TS Lichtenfels
LAV Neustadt

TV Burgkunstadt
TS Lichtenfels
TSV Schellitz
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1968
1970
1957
1966
1963
1964
1988
1944
1942
1976
1986
1971
1965
1993
1968
1960
1963
1996
1942
1951
1958
1934
1986
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